2015 Fall Educational Conference

DAY DATE TIMES SESSION TITLE
Thursday 10/29/2015
1400-1600 Registration
1400-1600 Conference Information
Friday 10/30/2015
0800-1700 Registration Desk Open
0800-1700 Raffle Sales
0800-1700 Secretaries Table
See Desk Boating Simulator Virtual Trainer Exhibit
New! 0900-1000 First Timers/New Members to Educational Conf.
New! 1000-1145 IPAD Apps for Boaters
1200-1330 LUNCH ON YOUR OWN
New! 1330-1430 Teaching Seminars
1430-1630 Instructor Recertification Seminar
New! 1430-1600 AIS Seminar
1630-1730 Jewish Services
1730-1900 DINNER ON YOUR OWN
1900-2200 Cash Bar
1900-2200 Halloween Costume Party
Saturday 10/31/2015
0800-1400 Raffle Sales
0800-1200 Registration Desk Open
0730-1200 Secretaries Table
See Desk BSVT Exhibit
See Desk VHF/DSC Exhibit
1000-1700 Teaching Aids Exhibit
0800-0830 Fall Council Convenes - ALL HANDS
What's New! 0830-1030 Education Department Update
1000-1200 Spouse Crafts and Social Time
New! 1030-1130 Marketing Your Courses
1145-1300 Cash Bar

1200-1300 MEMBER'S LUNCHEON



Sunday

New!

New!

11/1/2015

1300-1400
1405-1530
1500-1600
1530-1630
1530-1630

1645-1745
1645-1745

1730-1830

1900-2200
1900-2200

0900-1130

Improving Your Squadron's Summer Cruise
Open Discussion on Education: Q&A
COOP Charting

Brainstorming: Teaching Aids

Sea Scouts

Catholic Services
Protestant Services

District Commanders Reception

Cash Bar
Banquet and Awards Ceremony

Fall Conference convenes - ALL HANDS

1130 Safe Trip Home



