2015 Fall Educational Conference

DAY	DATE	TIMES	SESSION TITLE
Thursday	10/29/2015		
,		1400-1600	Registration
		1400-1600	Conference Information
Friday	10/30/201	E	
Friday	10/30/201	0800-1700	Registration Desk Open
		0800-1700	Raffle Sales
		0800-1700	Secretaries Table
		See Desk	Boating Simulator Virtual Trainer Exhibit
		See Desk	Boating Simulator Virtual Hainer Exhibit
	New!	0900-1000	First Timers/New Members to Educational Conf.
	New!	1000-1145	IPAD Apps for Boaters
		1200-1330	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN
	Name	1220 1420	Tarakina Caminana
	New!	1330-1430	Teaching Seminars
	Newl	1430-1630	Instructor Recertification Seminar
	New!	1430-1600	AIS Seminar
		1630-1730	Jewish Services
		1730-1900	DINNER ON YOUR OWN
		1900-2200	Cash Bar
		1900-2200	Halloween Costume Party
Saturday	10/31/201	5	
·		0800-1400	Raffle Sales
		0800-1200	Registration Desk Open
		0730-1200	Secretaries Table
		See Desk	BSVT Exhibit
		See Desk	VHF/DSC Exhibit
		1000-1700	Teaching Aids Exhibit
		0800-0830	Fall Council Convenes - ALL HANDS
	What's New!	0830-1030	Education Department Update
		1000-1200	Spouse Crafts and Social Time
	New!	1030-1130	Marketing Your Courses
		4445 4200	Cook Don
		1145-1300	Cash Bar
		1200-1300	MEMBER'S LUNCHEON

New!	1300-1400	Improving Your Squadron's Summer Cruise
	1405-1530	Open Discussion on Education: Q&A
	1500-1600	COOP Charting
New!	1530-1630	Brainstorming: Teaching Aids
	1530-1630	Sea Scouts
	1645-1745	Catholic Services
	1645-1745	Protestant Services
	1730-1830	District Commanders Reception
	1900-2200	Cash Bar
	1900-2200	Banquet and Awards Ceremony
Sunday	11/1/2015	
	0900-1130	Fall Conference convenes - ALL HANDS

1130 Safe Trip Home